R
0 ,5 bar / 7,3 ps Rubber Materal Choce
 40 / +80 °C -
NR-SBR
NITRILE
EPDM
CHLOROPRENE
STAINLESS STEEL
Tested & Approved
With 3 Times Safety
Factor
Price list valid from 01.06.23 till 31.12.23
All other conditions according to standard price list pipe plugs
part number pipe product working back bypass product product price each
cross-section cross-section pressure (bar) pressure (bar) diameter (inch) length (mm) weight kg)
OABP250375 250-375 180x265 1,5 0,5 2" 600 12 325€
OABP350525 350-525 280x415 1,5 0,5 2" 650 22 458€
OABP500750 500-750 380x565 1,5 0,5 2" 750 30 978€
OABP600900 600-900 480x715 1 0,5 2" 1300 48 1.385€
OABP7001050 700-1050 580x865 1 0,5 2" 1300 53 2.885€
OABP8001200 800-1200 680x850 1 0,5 2" 1600 58 5.515€
OABP9001350 900-1350 780x1165 1 0,5 2" 2000 77 9.500€
OABP10001500 1000-1500 880x1350 0,8 0,5 2" 2500 120 14.600€
OABP12001800 1200-1800 1080x1618 0,8 0,5 2" 2800 168 20.500€